Rainwater Harvesting Systems
for Domestic Applications
The                                   portfolio of Rainwater Harvesting products
offer economical solutions for water conservation in the home
and garden. Detailed in this brochure are the most effective,
practical and competitive solutions on the market.
This is then pumped into the house to be used
for non-potable applications such as toilet

2	 Storage tank
3	 Envireau control panel
4	 Level display unit
5	 In-line filter 120 microns
6	 Internal rainwater filter
7	 Submersible pump
8	 External tap
9	 Adjustable tank neck
10	 Roof rainwater feed
11	 Filtered rainwater feed
12	 WaveGuide Depth Sensor
Fully CE Approved and BMS Compatible, the
new Envireau control panel has improved
functionality and additional benefits.
Gravity System
ENVG060KSW  	 60m2   	 1350mm  	 2220mm  	 1700mm   	 500 - 800mm
ENVG100KSW  	 100m2   	 1700mm  	 2443mm  	 2000mm   	 500 - 900mm
ENVG150KSW  	 150m2   	 1800mm  	 2543mm  	 2400mm   	 500 - 900mm
ENVG200KSW  	 200m2   	 2070mm  	 2793mm  	 2400mm   	 500 - 900mm
Direct System
ENVD060KSW  	 60m2   	 1350mm  	 2220mm  	 1700mm   	 500 - 800mm
ENVD100KSW  	 100m2   	 1700mm  	 2443mm  	 2000mm   	 500 - 900mm
ENVD150KSW  	 150m2   	 1800mm  	 2543mm  	 2400mm   	 500 - 900mm
ENVD200KSW  	 200m2   	 2070mm  	 2793mm  	 2400mm   	 500 - 900mm
When ordering your system to make the gravity system
complete you will require a header tank. KingspanWater
offers a header tank with weir, ballcock and float valve which
allows the switch over to mains, the weir provides